

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8040/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEEMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is still incomplete on the respondent.

Petitioner to apply for substituted service within two
weeks.

List again on 20.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj